At Optol, all we do is LED...
ABOUT US
O P T O L  ( f o r m e r l y  k n o w n  a s
AUTORAMAA) has been designing and
manufacturing high quality LED lighting
products for more than a decade.
We have in-house capabilities to design,
engineer, test and prototype fixtures

Silicon glueSilicon tube
Silicon tube
LED
IP65
IP68
IP65
Nano
10 10
12
FLEXIBLE LED STRIPS
2835 Series
Model No. Color Temperature LED/mtr PowerVolt Size(MM/Roll)
2200K/2700K/3000K
/4000K/6000K
Lumen/Led
OP-ST-2835-30/8 30
DC12V/24V
6W/Mtr 8x5000
22-24LM
OP-ST-2835-60/8 60 12W/Mtr 8x5000
OP-ST-2835-120/10 120 24W/Mtr 10x5000
OP-ST-2835-144/15 144 24W/Mtr 15x5000
CCT Adjust Series
Model No. Color Temperature LED/mtr PowerVolt Size(MM/Roll)
2200K/2700K/3000K
/4000K/6000K
Lumen/Led
OP-ST-3014CCT
adj-224/10
OP-ST-2835CCT
adj-112/10
224
112
DC12V/24V
25W/Mtr
19.2W/Mtr
10x5000
10x5000
10-12LM
22-24LM
5050 Series
Model No. Color Temperature LED/mtr PowerVolt Size(MM/Roll)
2200K/2700K/3000K
/4000K/6000K,
Red, Blue, Green, RGB
Lumen/Led
 OP-ST-5050-30/10 30
DC12V/24V
7.2W/Mtr 10x5000 20-22LM
Red: 1200-1500mcd
Blue: 1000-1500mcd
Green: 2000-3000mcd
RGB: 2000-2500mcd
OP-ST-5050-60/8 60 14.4W/Mtr 8x5000
OP-ST-5050-96/12 96 23W/Mtr 12x5000
OP-ST-5050-120/15 120 28.8W/Mtr 15x5000
3014 Series
Model No. Color Temperature LED/mtr PowerVolt Size(MM/Roll) Lumen/Led
2200K/2700K/3000K
/4000K/6000K
OP-ST-3014-60/8 60
DC12V/24V
7.2W/Mtr 8x5000
10-12LM
OP-ST-3014-120/5 120 12W/Mtr 5x5000
OP-ST-3014-120/8 120 14.4W/Mtr 8x5000
OP-ST-3014-204/10 204 20.4W/Mtr 10x5000
3528 Series
Model No. Color Temperature LED/mtr PowerVolt Size(MM/Roll)
2200K/2700K/3000K
/4000K/6000K,
Red, Blue, Green
Lumen/Led
 OP-ST-3528-30/8 30
DC12V/24V
2.4W/Mtr 8x5000
5-7LM
Red: 1-2LM
Blue: 1-2LM
Green: 1-2LM
OP-ST-3528-60/8 60 4.8W/Mtr 8x5000
OP-ST-3528-120/8 120 9.6W/Mtr 8x5000
OP-ST-3528-240/10 240 19.2W/Mtr 10x5000
RGBW Series
Model No. Color Temperature LED/mtr PowerVolt Size(MM/Roll)
2200K/2700K/3000K
/4000K/6000K,
RGB
Lumen/Led
 OP-ST-5050RGBW
-60/10 60
DC12V/24V
14.4W/Mtr 10x5000
20-22LM
RGB: 2000-2500mcd
OP-ST-5050RGBW
-72/16 72 23W/Mtr 16x5000
OP-ST-5050RGBW
-96/12 96 23W/Mtr 12x5000
5630 Series
Model No. Color Temperature LED/mtr PowerVolt Size(MM/Roll)
2200K/2700K/3000K
/4000K/6000K
Lumen/Led
OP-ST-5630-30/10 30
DC12V/24V
7.2W/Mtr 10x5000
50-55LM
OP-ST-5630-60/10 60 14.4W/Mtr 10x5000
OP-ST-5630-72/10 72 17.3W/Mtr 10x5000
OP-ST-5630-120/15 120 28.8W/Mtr 15x5000
FL
E
X
IB